
Sons of The American Legion

Child Welfare Donations Report

AL - ALABAMA 4,828.00$       1,497 1,497.00$       1,500.00$       100.2% 1.00$       
AK - ALASKA -$               1,087 1,087.00$       1,475.00$       135.7% 1.36$       

AZ - ARIZONA 7,825.00$       6,061 6,061.00$       38,860.10$     641.1% 6.41$       

AR - ARKANSAS 950.00$          391 391.00$          0.0% -$         

CA - CALIFORNIA 11,499.00$     8,885 8,885.00$       3,342.00$       37.6% 0.38$       

CO - COLORADO 28,893.81$     2,234 2,234.00$       5,593.13$       250.4% 2.50$       

CT - CONNECTICUT 1,997.00$       1,460 1,460.00$       0.0% -$         

DE - DELAWARE 1,700.00$       1,879 1,879.00$       650.00$          34.6% 0.35$       

DC - DIST OF COL -$               100 100.00$          0.0% -$         

FL - FLORIDA 30,700.00$     15,190 15,190.00$     12,235.00$     80.5% 0.81$       

FR - FRANCE -$               161 161.00$          0.0% -$         

GA - GEORGIA 3,049.25$       3,666 3,666.00$       450.00$          12.3% 0.12$       

HI - HAWAII 50.00$            27 27.00$            0.0% -$         

ID - IDAHO 680.00$          475 475.00$          841.00$          177.1% 1.77$       

IL - ILLINOIS 6,100.60$       12,005 12,005.00$     3,320.45$       27.7% 0.28$       

IN - INDIANA 26,863.00$     31,446 31,446.00$     3,055.00$       9.7% 0.10$       

IA - IOWA 1,455.00$       3,690 3,690.00$       1,333.00$       36.1% 0.36$       

KS - KANSAS 5,480.00$       5,352 5,352.00$       2,672.00$       49.9% 0.50$       

KY - KENTUCKY 225.00$          2,191 2,191.00$       700.00$          31.9% 0.32$       

LA - LOUISIANA 8,222.00$       1,632 1,632.00$       2,637.00$       161.6% 1.62$       

ME - MAINE 1,265.00$       2,056 2,056.00$       0.0% -$         

MD - MARYLAND 1,587.00$       13,906 13,906.00$     975.00$          7.0% 0.07$       

MA - MASSACHUSETTS 7,860.00$       4,135 4,135.00$       200.00$          4.8% 0.05$       

MX - MEXICO -$               5 5.00$              0.0% -$         

MI - MICHIGAN 3,888.00$       18,969 18,969.00$     7,802.00$       41.1% 0.41$       

MN - MINNESOTA 4,132.00$       9,554 9,554.00$       4,420.55$       46.3% 0.46$       

MS - MISSISSIPPI 4,450.00$       778 778.00$          0.0% -$         

MO - MISSOURI 910.00$          2,770 2,770.00$       300.00$          10.8% 0.11$       

MT - MONTANA 1,100.00$       949 949.00$          500.00$          52.7% 0.53$       

NE - NEBRASKA 9,200.00$       5,781 5,781.00$       3,338.75$       57.8% 0.58$       

NV - NEVADA 8,150.00$       352 352.00$          500.00$          142.0% 1.42$       

NH - NEW HAMPSHIRE 13,248.28$     4,596 4,596.00$       1,850.00$       40.3% 0.40$       

NJ - NEW JERSEY 5,993.00$       7,812 7,812.00$       5,012.00$       64.2% 0.64$       

NM - NEW MEXICO 770.00$          1,308 1,308.00$       1,095.97$       83.8% 0.84$       

NY - NEW YORK 8,606.00$       21,014 21,014.00$     25,215.00$     120.0% 1.20$       

NC - NORTH CAROLINA 2,100.00$       2,005 2,005.00$       3,409.69$       170.1% 1.70$       

ND - NORTH DAKOTA -$               574 574.00$          0.0% -$         

OH - OHIO 31,389.48$     24,827 24,827.00$     5,566.00$       22.4% 0.22$       

OK - OKLAHOMA -$               902 902.00$          671.00$          74.4% 0.74$       

OR - OREGON 6,172.41$       1,097 1,097.00$       2,257.00$       205.7% 2.06$       

PA - PENNSYLVANIA 30,672.06$     52,083 52,083.00$     20,408.01$     39.2% 0.39$       

PI - PHILIPPINES -$               39 39.00$            800.00$          2051.3% 20.51$     

PR - PUERTO RICO -$               52 52.00$            0.0% -$         

RI - RHODE ISLAND -$               211 211.00$          0.0% -$         

SC - SOUTH CAROLINA 2,750.00$       1,094 1,094.00$       1,100.00$       100.5% 1.01$       

SD - SOUTH DAKOTA -$               422 422.00$          0.0% -$         

TN - TENNESSEE 1,857.00$       1,257 1,257.00$       1,456.00$       115.8% 1.16$       

TX - TEXAS 3,697.00$       4,627 4,627.00$       4,628.00$       100.0% 1.00$       

UT - UTAH 575.00$          478 478.00$          498.00$          104.2% 1.04$       

VT - VERMONT 8,433.00$       3,296 3,296.00$       1,931.00$       58.6% 0.59$       

VA - VIRGINIA 13,368.00$     3,501 3,501.00$       7,983.04$       228.0% 2.28$       

WA - WASHINGTON 1,425.00$       1,914 1,914.00$       1,250.00$       65.3% 0.65$       

WV - WEST VIRGINIA 3,235.00$       1,873 1,873.00$       2,497.75$       133.4% 1.33$       

WI - WISCONSIN 1,452.00$       3,421 3,421.00$       0.0% -$         

WY - WYOMING 6,743.53$       963 963.00$          0.0% -$         

National 2,047.65$       -$               466.00$          

Grand Totals 327,594.07$   298,050          298,050.00$   184,794.44$   62.0% 0.62$       

As of: 03/07/19

Donations 

Per Capita
Detachment 2018 Donations 2019 Membership 2019 CWF Goal 2019 Donations % of Goal



Sons of The American Legion

Child Welfare Donations Report

(Eastern Region) (Southern Region)

CONNECTICUT 1,997.00$              1,460                  1,460.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 ALABAMA 4,828.00$               1,497                  1,497.00$                 1,500.00$                 100.2% 1.00$               

DELAWARE 1,700.00$              1,879                  1,879.00$                650.00$                34.6% 0.35$               ARKANSAS 950.00$                  391                     391.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

DIST OF COL -$                       100                     100.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 FLORIDA 30,700.00$             15,190                15,190.00$               12,235.00$               80.5% 0.81$               

FRANCE -$                       161                     161.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 GEORGIA 3,049.25$               3,666                  3,666.00$                 450.00$                    12.3% 0.12$               

MAINE 1,265.00$              2,056                  2,056.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 KENTUCKY 225.00$                  2,191                  2,191.00$                 700.00$                    31.9% 0.32$               

MARYLAND 1,587.00$              13,906                13,906.00$              975.00$                7.0% 0.07$               LOUISIANA 8,222.00$               1,632                  1,632.00$                 2,637.00$                 161.6% 1.62$               

MASSACHUSETTS 7,860.00$              4,135                  4,135.00$                200.00$                4.8% 0.05$               MISSISSIPPI 4,450.00$               778                     778.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

NEW HAMPSHIRE 13,248.28$            4,596                  4,596.00$                1,850.00$             40.3% 0.40$               NORTH CAROLINA 2,100.00$               2,005                  2,005.00$                 3,409.69$                 170.1% 1.70$               

NEW JERSEY 5,993.00$              7,812                  7,812.00$                5,012.00$             64.2% 0.64$               PUERTO RICO -$                        52                       52.00$                      -$                          0.0% -$                

NEW YORK 8,606.00$              21,014                21,014.00$              25,215.00$           120.0% 1.20$               SOUTH CAROLINA 2,750.00$               1,094                  1,094.00$                 1,100.00$                 100.5% 1.01$               

PENNSYLVANIA 30,672.06$            52,083                52,083.00$              20,408.01$           39.2% 0.39$               TENNESSEE 1,857.00$               1,257                  1,257.00$                 1,456.00$                 115.8% 1.16$               

RHODE ISLAND -$                       211                     211.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 VIRGINIA 13,368.00$             3,501                  3,501.00$                 7,983.04$                 228.0% 2.28$               

VERMONT 8,433.00$              3,296                  3,296.00$                1,931.00$             58.6% 0.59$               Totals 72,499.25$             33,254                33,254.00$               31,470.73$               94.6% 0.95$               

WEST VIRGINIA 3,235.00$              1,873                  1,873.00$                2,497.75$             133.4% 1.33$               

Totals 84,596.34$            114,582              114,582.00$            58,738.76$           51.3% 0.51$               (Mid-Western Region)

COLORADO 28,893.81$             2,234                  2,234.00$                 5,593.13$                 250.4% 2.50$               

(Central Region) KANSAS 5,480.00$               5,352                  5,352.00$                 2,672.00$                 49.9% 0.50$               

ILLINOIS 6,100.60$              12,005                12,005.00$              3,320.45$             27.7% 0.28$               MEXICO -$                        5                         5.00$                        -$                          0.0% -$                

INDIANA 26,863.00$            31,446                31,446.00$              3,055.00$             9.7% 0.10$               MONTANA 1,100.00$               949                     949.00$                    500.00$                    52.7% 0.53$               

IOWA 1,455.00$              3,690                  3,690.00$                1,333.00$             36.1% 0.36$               NEBRASKA 9,200.00$               5,781                  5,781.00$                 3,338.75$                 57.8% 0.58$               

MICHIGAN 3,888.00$              18,969                18,969.00$              7,802.00$             41.1% 0.41$               NEW MEXICO 770.00$                  1,308                  1,308.00$                 1,095.97$                 83.8% 0.84$               

MINNESOTA 4,132.00$              9,554                  9,554.00$                4,420.55$             46.3% 0.46$               NORTH DAKOTA -$                        574                     574.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

MISSOURI 910.00$                 2,770                  2,770.00$                300.00$                10.8% 0.11$               OKLAHOMA -$                        902                     902.00$                    671.00$                    74.4% 0.74$               

OHIO 31,389.48$            24,827                24,827.00$              5,566.00$             22.4% 0.22$               SOUTH DAKOTA -$                        422                     422.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

WISCONSIN 1,452.00$              3,421                  3,421.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 TEXAS 3,697.00$               4,627                  4,627.00$                 4,628.00$                 100.0% 1.00$               

Totals 76,190.08$            106,682              106,682.00$            25,797.00$           24.2% 0.24$               WYOMING 6,743.53$               963                     963.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

Totals 55,884.34$             23,117                23,117.00$               18,498.85$               80.0% 0.80$               

(Western Region)

ALASKA -$                       1,087                  1,087.00$                1,475.00$             135.7% 1.36$               National 2,047.65$               -$                          466.00$                    

ARIZONA 7,825.00$              6,061                  6,061.00$                38,860.10$           641.1% 6.41$               Grand Total 327,594.07$           298,050              298,050.00$             184,794.44$             62.0% 0.62$               

CALIFORNIA 11,499.00$            8,885                  8,885.00$                3,342.00$             37.6% 0.38$               

HAWAII 50.00$                   27                       27.00$                     -$                      0.0% -$                 

IDAHO 680.00$                 475                     475.00$                   841.00$                177.1% 1.77$               

NEVADA 8,150.00$              352                     352.00$                   500.00$                142.0% 1.42$               As of: 03/07/19

OREGON 6,172.41$              1,097                  1,097.00$                2,257.00$             205.7% 2.06$               

PHILIPPINES -$                       39                       39.00$                     800.00$                0.0% 20.51$             

UTAH 575.00$                 478                     478.00$                   498.00$                104.2% 1.04$               

WASHINGTON 1,425.00$              1,914                  1,914.00$                1,250.00$             65.3% 0.65$               

Totals 36,376.41$            20,415                20,415.00$              49,823.10$           244.1% 2.44$               
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